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Game: MHM vs HPK Date: 23-09-1997 Place: Spect: 4500 Game Nr: 7

MHM Adler Mannheim
GK1
GK2

37 ROSATI, Mike
60 KÜNAST, Christian

D1 
D2 
D3
D4

4 HYNES, Gordon
2 RUMBLE, Darren
47 ULRICH, Martin

5 STANTON, Paul
25 RICHER, Stephane

68 PELLEGRIMS, Mike
7 LUKES, Christian

F1 
F2 
F3
F4

27 CHASSE, Denis
11 TOMLINSON, Dave
26 POUGET, Christian

9 GEHRIG, Mario

16 GUAY, Francois
10 GROSS, Pavel

18 DAHLSTRÖM, Ole

74 KALT, Dieter
32 MAROIS, Daniel
12 BOZON, Philippe

24 SERIKOW, Alexander

HPK HPK Hämeenlinna
GK1
GK2

35 DUFFUS, Parris
1 PIETILÄ, Mika

D1 
D2 
D3
D4

5 TAMMINEN, Mikko
94 KAKKO, Erik
32 RAUTIO, Kai

6 KOIVISTO, Tom
7 BOUCHARD, François

14 SHARGORODSKY, Oleg

F1 
F2 
F3
F4

22 MÄKIAHO, Toni
10 KANNISTO, Mika

20 PEKKI, Semi
36 PUHAKKA, Mika

30 KAUPPILA, Jari
21 KAPANEN, Niko
28 SAVIJOKI, Jarkko
12 KEINÄNEN, Jani

19 POTAJCUK, Andrej
9 VIRTANEN, Juha

26 VARJONEN, Tommi
15 LOUHI, Jyrki

1st Per Time G/P Team GF:GA GS Action

01:24
02:43
05:38
06:20
07:56
08:01
11:12

GOAL
PEN

GOAL
PEN
PEN

GOAL
PEN

HPK
MHM
MHM
HPK
HPK

MHM
MHM

0-1
-

1-1
-
-

2-1
-

EQ
-

EQ
-
-

+2
-

21. KAPANEN, Niko (10. KANNISTO, Mika, - )
5. STANTON, Paul 2 Min SLASH
68. PELLEGRIMS, Mike (27. CHASSE, Denis, - )
36. PUHAKKA, Mika 2 Min HOOK
21. KAPANEN, Niko 2 Min INTRF
32. MAROIS, Daniel (10. GROSS, Pavel, - )
74. KALT, Dieter 2 Min HOLD

Team GF:GA Shots Saves SVS% PIM TTP PP% TSH SH% TGK1 GKC1 TGK2 GKC2

MHM
HPK

2
1

18
15

14
16

93.33%
88.89%

4
4

3:36
4:00

55.56%
0.00%

4:00
3:36

100.00%
44.44%

20:00
20:00

20.00
66.67

0:00
0:00

N/A
N/A

2nd Per Time G/P Team GF:GA GS Action

29:59 PEN HPK - - 9. VIRTANEN, Juha 2 Min HOLD



36:20
36:20
36:20
36:20
37:38
38:41

PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN

GOAL
GOAL

HPK
HPK

MHM
MHM
HPK
HPK

-
-
-
-

2-2
2-3

-
-
-
-

EQ
EQ

22. MÄKIAHO, Toni 2 Min CHARG
22. MÄKIAHO, Toni 2 Min CHARG
25. RICHER, Stephane 2 Min CHARG
25. RICHER, Stephane 2 Min CHARG
14. SHARGORODSKY, Oleg (28. SAVIJOKI, Jarkko, - )
21. KAPANEN, Niko (10. KANNISTO, Mika, - )

Team GF:GA Shots Saves SVS% PIM TTP PP% TSH SH% TGK1 GKC1 TGK2 GKC2

MHM
HPK

0
2

9
7

5
9

71.43%
100.00%

4
6

2:00
0:00

0.00%
N/A

0:00
2:00

N/A
100.00%

20:00
20:00

171.43
00.00

0:00
0:00

N/A
N/A

3rd Per Time G/P Team GF:GA GS Action

50:32
55:37
55:37
56:02
57:51
58:29
58:29
58:51
58:51

PEN
GOAL
PEN

GOAL
PEN

GOAL
PEN

-
PEN

HPK
HPK
HPK

MHM
MHM
HPK

MHM
MHM
HPK

-
2-4
-

3-4
-

3-5
-
-
-

-
EQ
-

+1
-

+1
-
-
-

19. POTAJCUK, Andrej 2 Min HOOK
21. KAPANEN, Niko (10. KANNISTO, Mika, - )
12. KEINÄNEN, Jani 2 Min DELAY
5. STANTON, Paul (16. GUAY, Francois, - )
2. RUMBLE, Darren 2 Min HO-ST
19. POTAJCUK, Andrej (20. PEKKI, Semi, - )
12. BOZON, Philippe 10 Min MISC
37. ROSATI, Mike Goalie off
7. BOUCHARD, François 2 Min HO-ST

Team GF:GA Shots Saves SVS% PIM TTP PP% TSH SH% TGK1 GKC1 TGK2 GKC2

MHM
HPK

1
2

14
8

6
13

75.00%
92.86%

12
6

5:23
0:38

37.15%
315.79%

0:38
5:23

-215.79%
62.85%

18:51
20:00

159.15
21.43

0:00
0:00

N/A
N/A

Total:
Team GF:GA Shots Saves SVS% PIM TTP PP% TSH SH% TGK1 GKC1 TGK2 GKC2

MHM
HPK

3
5

41
30

25
38

83.33%
92.68%

20
16

10:59
4:38

36.42%
43.17%

4:38
10:59

56.83%
63.58%

58:51
60:00

84.96
21.95

0:00
0:00

N/A
N/A
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OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

Date: 23-09-1997 Start: 17.30 End: Place: Game No: 7

Adler Mannheim Goals Penalties

Name No Pos Time G A A Posit. Part. A Negat. Part. B Time No Min Offense Start End

ROSATI, Mike
KÜNAST, Christian
HYNES, Gordon
RUMBLE, Darren
ULRICH, Martin
STANTON, Paul
RICHER, Stephane
PELLEGRIMS, Mike
LUKES, Christian
CHASSE, Denis
TOMLINSON, Dave
POUGET, Christian
GEHRIG, Mario
GUAY, Francois
GROSS, Pavel
DAHLSTRÖM, Ole
KALT, Dieter
MAROIS, Daniel
BOZON, Philippe
SERIKOW, Alexander

*37
60
*4
2

47
*5
25
68
7

*27
11
26
9

*16
10
18

*74
32
12
24

GK
GK
LD
LD
LD
RD
RD
RD
RD
LW
LW
LW
LW
CE
CE
CE
RW
RW
RW
RW

05:38
08:01
56:02

68
32
5

27
10
16

12
2
4

18
10
5

26
11
16

27
25
27

37
32
37

68
37
74

5
14
14

6
30
20

12
32
26

15
35
32

35
.

35

36 02:43
11:12
36:20
36:20
57:51
58:29

5
74
25
25
2

12

2
2
2
2
2

10

SLASH
HOLD
CHARG
CHARG
HO-ST
MISC

02:43
11:12
36:20
38:20
57:51
58:29

04:43
13:12
38:20
40:20
58:29
60:00

HPK Hämeenlinna Goals Penalties

Name No Pos Time G A A Posit. Part. B Negat. Part. A Time No Min Offense Start End

DUFFUS, Parris
PIETILÄ, Mika
TAMMINEN, Mikko
KAKKO, Erik
RAUTIO, Kai
KOIVISTO, Tom
BOUCHARD, François
SHARGORODSKY, Oleg
MÄKIAHO, Toni
KANNISTO, Mika
PEKKI, Semi
PUHAKKA, Mika
KAUPPILA, Jari
KAPANEN, Niko
SAVIJOKI, Jarkko
KEINÄNEN, Jani
POTAJCUK, Andrej
VIRTANEN, Juha

*35
1

*5
94
32
*6
7

14
*22
10
20
36

*30
21
28
12

*19
9

GK
GK
LD
LD
LD
RD
RD
RD
LW
LW
LW
LW
CE
CE
CE
CE
RW
RW

01:24
37:38
38:41
55:37
58:29

21
14
21
21
19

10
28
10
10
20

6
14
5
5
6

9
26
6
6

14

10
28
10
10
19

14
32
14
19
20

21
35
21
21
30

35
36
35
35
35

5
4
4
2
4

12
5
5

10
5

18
9

10
11
16

26
16
11
25
37

37
37
32
32
74

68
74
37
37

06:20
07:56
29:59
36:20
36:20
50:32
55:37
58:51

36
21
9

22
22
19
12
7

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

HOOK
INTRF
HOLD
CHARG
CHARG
HOOK
DELAY
HO-ST

06:20
07:56
29:59
36:20
38:20
50:32
55:37
58:51

08:01
09:56
31:59
38:20
40:20
52:32
56:02
60:00



VARJONEN, Tommi
LOUHI, Jyrki

26
15

RW
RW

Referee: KURMANN D. (SUI) Linesman: BREITNER S. (GER) Timekeeper:

Official Scorer: Linesman: RIEPL M. (GER) Penalty box attend.:

Sheet produced: 24-09-1997 Goal judge: ? Penalty box attend.:

Production time: 12:46:02 Goal judge: ? Spectators: 4500
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